
Baritone	Saxophone
African	Marketplace	&	Homecoming

Composer:	A.	Ibrahim
Copy	edits*:	R.Streb	
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To	Coda
(drum	break)

2

D.S.2	al	Fine
(back	to	letter	"C")

D.S.	al	Coda
(letter	"A")

Fine	
(end	after	D.S.2)

Homecoming
After	DS2,	play	2x	only

African	Marketplace

2x:	1x	Bass	add	Drums&Riff	2nd	time

Drum	Break

B

C

D

A

Intro
2.1.

1.

2.

2.

1.

















































































































 


*adapted	from	school	of	HONK


